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WEEK-END RACING CUP DUNLOP GP RACER PAU ARNOS 2021
Icon Monsters Race Pau Arnos

Essais Séance 2
Historique de la séance

[ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu T Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
Pass 22 3:55.825 1 1:47.858(*
No 2 DEMONT Vincent (Rg=6) Pass 37 5:41.226] 2 1:45.401|*
Pass 29 4:35.975 Pass 54 7:23.751 3 1:42.525|*
Pass 44 6:15.878 1 1:39.903 |* Pass 70 9:05.219 4 1:41.468|*
Pass 59 7:53.468 2 1:37.590 | * Pass 85 10:44.833 5 1:39.614|*
Pass 74 9:34.059 3 1:40.591 Pass 99 12:22.762 6 1:37.929|*
Pass 90 11:12.077 4 1:38.018 Pass 113 13:58.886 7 1:36.124 |*
Pass 103 12:48.795 5 1:36.718 |* Pass 127 15:34.981 8 1:36.095|*
Pass 116 14:25.527 6 1:36.732
No 56 BETREMIEUX Steven (Rg=9)
No 6 DIRUIT Jerome (Rg=11) Pass 27 4.23.951
Pass 1 2:04.148 Pass 43 6:06.647 1 1:42.696 | *
Pass 18 3:48.575 1 1:44.427 |* Pass 58 7:47.020 2 1:40.373|*
Pass 34 5:30.097 2 1:41.522|* Pass 73 9:27.970 3 1:40.950
Pass 50 7:08.716 3 1:38.619|* Pass 89 11:07.212 4 1:39.242|*
Pass 65 8:48.953 4 1:40.237 Pass 104 12:48.848 5 1:41.636
In 83 10:37.368 5 1:48.415 Pass 118 14:27.061 6 1:38.213|*
No 7 OKO Denis (Rg=2) No 72 DESCOUTEY Hervé (Rg=1)
Pass 24 4:09.621 Pass 10 1:58.600
Pass 38 5:46.427 1 1:36.806 | * Pass 16 3:34.779 1 1:36.179(**
Pass 53 7:21.375 2 1:34.948 |* Pass 31 5:07.255 2 1:32.476**
Pass 68 8:54.800 3 1:33.425|* Pass 47 6:38.302 3 1:31.047 [**
Pass 81 10:28.247| 4 1:33.447 Pass 62 8:09.899| 4 1:31.597
Pass 96 12:01.358 5 1:33.111|* Pass 77 9:39.722 5 1:29.823**
Pass 109 13:33.590 6 1:32.232(* Pass 91 11:14.805 6 1:35.083
Pass 123 15:05.511 7 1:31.921(* In 106 12:55.646 7 1:40.841
Pass 122 15:02.771 8 2:07.125
No 15 ROGER Gwenael (Rg=10)
Pass 12 207587 No 85 LEVILLAIN Aurélien (Rg=12)
Pass 19 3:53.009 1 1:45.422(* Pass 26 4:23.112
Pass 35 5:33.954 2 1:40.945|* Pass 42 6:05.151 1 1:42.039(*
Pass 52 7:14.868 3 1:40.914(* Pass 57 7:46.291 2 1:41.140(*
Pass 67 8:54.527 4 1:39.659 |* Pass 72 9:27.226 3 1:40.935|*
Pass 82 10:34.634 5 1:40.107 Pass 88 11:06.754 4 1:39.528 |*
Pass 98 12:14.533] 6 1:39.899 Pass 102 12:46.794| 5 1:40.040
Pass 112 13:53.702] 7 1:39.169[* Pass 117 14:25559| 6 1:38.765| *
Pass 126 15:32.318] 8 1:38.616]
No 94 CHAUMONT Alexis (Rg=14)
No 17 LAURENCE Yann (Rg=3) Pass 14 210646
Pass 9 1:57.768 Pass 23 4:04.988 1 1:54.342(*
Pass 17 3:35.284 1 1:37.516 |* Pass 40 5:55.732 2 1:50.744 |*
Pass 32 5:08.741 2 1:33.457 |* In 60 7:54.958 3 1:59.226
Pass 48 6:42.600 3 1:33.859 Pass 84 10:39.996 4 2:45.038
Pass 64 8:17.549 4 1:34.949 Pass 100 12:26.826 5 1:46.830 |
Pass 79 9:51.957 5 1:34.408 Pass 115 14:14.855 6 1:48.029
Pass 94 11:37.983 6 1:46.026
Pass 110 13:36.591| 7 1:58.608 No 99 AGUILA Cyril (Rg=7)
Pass 125 15:30.425 8 1:53.834 Pass 25 4:15.583
Pass 41 5:56.988 1 1:41.405(*
No 40 DUFAU Patrice (Rg=4) Pass 55 7:38.698| 2 1.41.710
[ Pass | 13 | 2:07.967| | [ ] Pass 71 9:16.798| 3 1:38.100[*
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Icon Monsters Race Pau Arnos
Essais Séance 2
Historique de la séance
[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]| |

No 99 AGUILA Cyril (Rg=7)

Pass 86 10:56.370 4 1:39.572
Pass 101 12:33.514 5 1:37.144|*
Pass 114 14:11.390 6 1:37.876
Pass 128 15:48.874 7 1:37.484
No 101 VILAUD Ronan (Rg=16)
Pass 15 3:08.287
Pass 33 5:10.260 1 2:01.973|*
Pass 49 7:06.798 2 1:56.538 (*
Pass 69 9:03.602 3 1:56.804
Pass 87 10:58.009 4 1:54.407 | *
Pass 105 12:55.562 5 1:57.553
Pass 120 14:50.353 6 1:54.791
No 125 MARQUET Vincent (Rg=5)
Pass 21 3:55.540
Pass 36 5:35.362 1 1:39.822(*
Pass 51 7:12.033 2 1:36.671(*
Pass 66 8:49.981 3 1:37.948
Pass 80 10:27.318 4 1:37.337
Pass 97 12:03.773 5 1:36.455|*
Pass 111 13:41.039 6 1:37.266
Pass 124 15:17.960 7 1:36.921
No 176 VERDURE Cédric (Rg=13)
Pass 30 4:42.053
Pass 46 6:27.020 1 1:44.967 | *
Pass 63 8:09.942 2 1:42.922(*
Pass 78 9:50.699 3 1:40.757 | *
Pass 93 11:30.587 4 1:39.888|*
Pass 108 13:11.090 5 1:40.503
Pass 121 14:51.637 6 1:40.547
No 262 BRUGES Sébastien (Rg=8)
Pass 28 4:32.925
Pass 45 6:16.051 1 1:43.126 *
Pass 61 7:56.640 2 1:40.589 (*
Pass 76 9:36.938 3 1:40.298 (*
Pass 92 11:17.233 4 1:40.295(*
Pass 107 12:56.141 5 1:38.908(*
Pass 119 14:33.863 6 1:37.722|*
No 911 DEBLED Denis (Rg=15)
Pass 20 3:55.068
Pass 39 5:51.084 1 1:56.016(*
Pass 56 7:43.263 2 1:52.179|*
Pass 75 9:36.313 3 1:53.050
In 95 11:38.361 4 2:02.048
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